Bank Account Reconciled Statement

Community Directplus Account 61010932 08-90-88
Statement Number Bank Statement No. 18
Statement Opening Balance £73,720.25 Opening Date 01/09/22
Statement Closing Balance £70,076.02 Closing Date 30/09/22
True/ Cashbook Closing £70,076.02
Balance
Date Cheque/ Ref.  Supplier/ Customer Debit (£) Credit (£) Balance (£)
07/09/22  BACS220907CC  C CULLEN 1,144.42 0.00 72,575.83
07/09/22  BACS220907DGT1 D GILL 17.10 0.00 72,558.73
07/09/22  BACS220907DGT2 D GILL 40.00 0.00 72,518.73
07/09/22  BACS220907DGT4 D GILL 701.53 0.00 71,817.20
07/09/22  BACS220907TS  Tracy Smith 0.00 378.00 72,195.20
07/09/22  BACS220922DGT3 D GILL 56.19 0.00 72,139.01
08/09/22  BACS220908 Nest 66.10 0.00 72,072.91
12/09/22  BACS220912PW  Playworks 0.00 30.00 72,102.91
13/09/22 ~ BACS220913CRF  C R Fabrication 85.00 0.00 72,017.91
13/09/22 BACS220913SYPA South Yorkshire Pension 94.37 0.00 71,923.54
Authority

13/09/22 BACS220913Z Zurich Municipal 1,464.13 0.00 70,459.41
14/09/22  Chq220914S Scouts 0.00 68.00 70,527.41
20/09/22  BACS220920HMRC HMRC (NI and Tax) 172.37 0.00 70,355.04
20/09/22  DD220920C Currys 8.00 0.00 70,347.04
22/09/22  BACS220922HS  Heeley Skips 180.00 0.00 70,167.04
22/09/22  DD220922 BG Business Electric 186.99 0.00 69,980.05
23/09/22  BACS220923CC  C CULLEN 32.00 0.00 69,948.05
23/09/22  BACS220926CC  C CULLEN 0.00 1.10 69,949.15
23/09/22  DD220923BG BG Business Gas 6.13 0.00 69,943.02
26/09/22  BACS220926 C CULLEN 1.00 0.00 69,942.02
27/09/22  BACS220927PW  Playworks 0.00 330.00 70,272.02
28/09/22  BACS220928DN  Dave North 300.00 0.00 69,972.02
30/09/22  BACS220930BC  Brierley Cubs 0.00 104.00 70,076.02
Uncleared and unpresented effects

Total uncleared and unpresented 0.00 0.00
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Bank Account Reconciled Statement

Total debits / credits 4555.33 911.1
Reconciled by ~ David Gill
Signed
Clerk / Responsible Financial Officer Chair
Date
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